
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka
NORTHEAST PAVING

(2) CPM CONSTRUCTORS (3) GORDON CONTRACTING INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.127

REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS
PAVEMENT WIN 029557.00

(415)

SY

40,000.00000 40,000.00 150,000.00000 150,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

SY

(415)

0020 202.202

REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE

275.000

SY

58.00000 15,950.00 60.00000 16,500.00 200.00000 55,000.00

SY

275.000

0030 202.30

REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE
WEARING SURFACE WIN
029559.00

(1)

LS

70,000.00000 70,000.00 390,000.00000 390,000.00 150,000.00000 150,000.00

LS

(1)

0040 202.30

REMOVING EXISTING CONCRETE
WEARING SURFACE WIN
029561.00

(1)

LS

70,000.00000 70,000.00 333,000.00000 333,000.00 200,000.00000 200,000.00

LS

(1)

0050 403.2081

12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT
MIX ASPHALT

59.000

T

825.00000 48,675.00 825.00000 48,675.00 1,000.00000 59,000.00

T

59.000

0060 403.2131

12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA
BASE

42.000

T

875.00000 36,750.00 875.00000 36,750.00 1,000.00000 42,000.00

T

42.000

0070 409.15

BITUMINOUS TACK COAT -
APPLIED

60.000

G

50.00000 3,000.00 50.00000 3,000.00 50.00000 3,000.00

G

60.000

0080 461.131

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

2.000

T

750.00000 1,500.00 750.00000 1,500.00 1,000.00000 2,000.00

T

2.000

0090 502.44

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE
WEARING SURFACE ON BRIDGES

215.000

CY

1,400.00000 301,000.00 1,150.00000 247,250.00 2,000.00000 430,000.00

CY

215.000
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka
NORTHEAST PAVING

(2) CPM CONSTRUCTORS (3) GORDON CONTRACTING INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0100 503.12

REINFORCING STEEL,
FABRICATED AND DELIVERED

15,640.000

LB

1.25000 19,550.00 1.50000 23,460.00 3.00000 46,920.00

LB

15,640.000

0110 503.13

REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING

15,640.000

LB

3.50000 54,740.00 2.00000 31,280.00 5.00000 78,200.00

LB

15,640.000

0120 508.14

HIGH PERFORMANCE
WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE

(415)

SY

56,000.00000 56,000.00 18,000.00000 18,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

SY

(415)

0130 515.20

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES

2,210.000

SY

12.00000 26,520.00 10.00000 22,100.00 20.00000 44,200.00

SY

2,210.000

0140 518.50

REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING
SURFACES - TO REINFORCING
STEEL < 8 IN.

300.000

SF

141.00000 42,300.00 113.00000 33,900.00 250.00000 75,000.00

SF

300.000

0150 518.51

REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING
SURFACES - BELOW
REINFORCING STEEL < 8 IN.

150.000

SF

180.00000 27,000.00 142.00000 21,300.00 250.00000 37,500.00

SF

150.000

0160 606.1301

31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE-
SGL FACED

335.000

LF

46.00000 15,410.00 32.00000 10,720.00 50.00000 16,750.00

LF

335.000

0170 606.1305

31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE
FLARED TERMINAL

4.000

EA

5,500.00000 22,000.00 4,800.00000 19,200.00 5,000.00000 20,000.00

EA

4.000

0180 606.1722

BRIDGE TRANSITION - TYPE 2

4.000

EA

5,350.00000 21,400.00 4,500.00000 18,000.00 25,000.00000 100,000.00

EA

4.000
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(1) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka
NORTHEAST PAVING

(2) CPM CONSTRUCTORS (3) GORDON CONTRACTING INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0190 606.353

REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE
GUARDRAIL MARKER

8.000

EA

95.00000 760.00 75.00000 600.00 200.00000 1,600.00

EA

8.000

0200 627.733

4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE

2,390.000

LF

3.00000 7,170.00 1.50000 3,585.00 3.00000 7,170.00

LF

2,390.000

0210 652.39

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL

(1)

LS

139,000.00000 139,000.00 90,000.00000 90,000.00 500,000.00000 500,000.00

LS

(1)

0220 656.75

TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(1)

LS

8,000.00000 8,000.00 15,000.00000 15,000.00 100,000.00000 100,000.00

LS

(1)

0230 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

114,000.00000 114,000.00 160,000.00000 160,000.00 2,350,000.00000 2,350,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $1,140,725.00 $1,693,820.00 $4,418,340.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$4,418,340.00$1,140,725.00 $1,693,820.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,693,820.00$1,140,725.00 $4,418,340.00

$1,140,725.00

Contract Item Totals

$1,693,820.00 4,418,340.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 003318 EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST
PAVING

$1,140,725.00 100.00%

2 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS $1,693,820.00 148.49%

3 003036 GORDON CONTRACTING INC. $4,418,340.00 387.33%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

REGION 4 - BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REPLACEMENT

EASTERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

10/25/24 COMPLETION
DATE

029557.00

July 17, 2024 11:00

PENOBSCOT4 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 7/17/2024


